FibuLock® PRO Fibular Nail System
Surgical Technique
03	 Introduction
05	 Starting Point and Reaming
07	 Targeting Guide Assembly and Nail Attachment
08	 Nail Insertion/Set Syndesmotic Trajectory
09	 Talon Activation and Distal Screw Insertion
11	 Syndesmotic Fixation and Additional Proximal

Impact Cap
20  |  FibuLock® PRO Fibular Nail System﻿
Ordering Information
FibuLock® PRO Instruments
Targeting guide, left AR-8974-01L
Targeting guide, right AR-8974-01R
AP targeting guide AR-8974-02
Nail attachment arm AR-8974-03
Impact cap AR-8974-04
Compression driver shaft, AO AR-8974-05
Tissue protector, 1.6 mm K-wire/6.2 mm reamer AR-8974-06
Drill guide sleeve AR-8974-07
Drill guide, 2.0 mm AR-8974-08
Drill guide, 2.5 mm AR-8974-09
Drill guide, 3.7 mm, TightRope® implant AR-8974-10
T10 driver, self-retaining AR-8974-11
T15 end cap driver, cannulated AR-8974-12
Fracture finger (guidewire inserter) AR-8974-13
Implant insertion guide AR-8974-14
K-wire offset guide, 1.6 mm AR-8974-15
Drill guide trocar AR-8974-19
Countersink AR-8974-21
Hook-tip depth gauge AR-8974-22
Drill, calibrated, 2.5 mm AR-8974-25
Fracture reduction sleeve AR-8974-27
Drill, 3.7 mm, TightRope implant AR-8974-37
Implants
FibuLock PRO nail, 3.0 × 130 mm, left AR-8974L-30-130
FibuLock PRO nail, 3.0 × 180 mm, left AR-8974L-30-180
FibuLock PRO nail, 3.8 × 130 mm, left AR-8974R-30-130
FibuLock PRO nail, 3.8 × 180 mm, left AR-8974R-30-180
FibuLock PRO nail, 3.0 × 130 mm, right AR-8974L-38-130
FibuLock PRO nail, 3.0 × 180 mm, right AR-8974L-38-180
FibuLock PRO nail, 3.8 × 130 mm, right AR-8974R-38-130
FibuLock PRO nail, 3.8 × 180 mm, right AR-8974R-38-180
FibuLock PRO nail kit, 3.0 × 275 mm, left AR-8974L-30-275
FibuLock PRO nail kit, 3.0 × 275 mm, right AR-8974R-30-275
Headless FibuLock Screws, SS
2.7 mm × 10-26 mm (2 mm increments) AR-8827H-10–
AR-8827H-26
2.7 mm × 28-32 mm (2 mm increments), sterile AR-8827-28-32*
3.8 mm × 10-30 mm (2 mm increments), 35-65 mm (5 mm increments) AR-8838H-10–
AR-8838H-65
FibuLock® PRO Fibular Nail System﻿  |  21
Buttress Plates
FibuLock PRO compatible TightRope XP buttress plate, 2H, SS* AR-8974-2P
FibuLock PRO compatible TightRope XP buttress plate, 3H, SS* AR-8974-3P
End Caps
FibuLock PRO end cap, 3 mm AR-8974EC-3
FibuLock PRO end cap, 5 mm AR-8974EC-5
Optional Disposables
FibuLock PRO guidewire, 1.6 mm × 12 in, sterile, 2-pack AR-8974-16S
FibuLock PRO flexible guidewire, spade tip, 22 in AR-8974-29S
FibuLock PRO reamer, cannulated, 3.2 mm, sterile AR-8974-32LS
Reamer, cannulated, 3.2 mm × 275 mm, sterile
(comes in kit) AR-8974-32XLS
Reamer, cannulated, 4.0 mm × 180 mm, sterile AR-8974-40LS
Reamer, cannulated, 4.0 mm × 130 mm, sterile AR-8974-40S
Syndesmosis TightRope XP implant system, SS AR-8925SS
FibuLock PRO guidewire, 2.0 mm × 200 mm, 2-pack AR-8974-27K
FibuLock Pro nail size template AR-8973-99S
FibuLock® PRO Removal System (AR-8974RK)
Removal screw
Strike plate
Deactivator
FibuLock PRO Implant System (AR-8974DS)
Actuation driver
Proximal reamer, cannulated, 3.2 mm
Distal reamer, cannulated, 6.2 mm
Drill, 2.0 mm, calibrated